Date”) in order to select the Grand Prize winner (the “Grand Prize Winner”) from among all of the 

eligible entries received by the Entry Deadline.  

10. Subject to Section 11, one (1) grand prize (the “Grand Prize”) will be awarded consisting of the 

following: 

a. a trip (the “Trip”) worth up to a maximum of one thousand two hundred dollars ($1200.00) 

(before applicable taxes and fees) to Nashville, Tennessee (the “Destination”) for three (3) days 

and two (2) nights for the Grand Prize Winner and the Guest. The Winner will have the choice 

between the following three (3) weekends : March 3, 2017 to March 5, 2017 or March 24,

[...]

gift cards (the “Gift Cards”) having an aggregate retail value of three 

hundred dollars ($300.00) and which may be used at any participating RW&CO. store across 

Canada (collectively, the “Stores” and each, a “Store”); 

The total approximate retail value of all of the Prizes awarded in connection with the Contest is two 

thousand eight hundred dollars ($2800.00). The Contest will have one (1) winner (the “Prize Winner”) 

in total. 

11. With respect to the Trip and Accommodations offered in Section 10. above: 

a. The Trip will consist of one (1) round trip economy airfare for the Grand Prize Winner and the

[...]

expenses of a personal nature, any additional hotel accommodations, optional tours or 

excursions, and any other costs not specifically mentioned herein as forming part of the Trip, all 

of which will be the sole responsibility of the Grand Prize Winner and the Guest. 

12. (A) The maximum total retail value of the Grand Prize is two thousand eight hundred dollars ($2800.00) 

(before applicable taxes and fees). The actual retail value of the Grand Prize will vary depending, inter 

alia, the actual costs relating to the Trip (including the actual cost of airfare), the Hotel and the 

Accommodations, and, as mentioned in Section 11.c, whether air transportation is substituted by ground